Peer to Peer Learning Exchange - Spring 2020

Wandering Maryland’s Waterways

Thursday April 30, 2020

9:00am

10:30am

12:00pm

1.30pm

3:00pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

Western Maryland Pick-up
10037 Mapleville Rd, Hagerstown, MD 21740

Eco Walking Tour of the Inner Harbor, Adam Lindquist, Waterfront Partnership
501 E Pratt St, Baltimore, MD 21202

Lunch

Tour of Masonville Cove, Katrina Jones, Port of Baltimore
1000 Frankfurst Ave, Baltimore, MD 21226

Depart Baltimore

Arrive at Harbor Inn Marina and Spa
101 N Harbor Rd, St Michaels, MD 21663

Dinner with Invited Guests

Friday May 1, 2020

7:30am
8:30am

9:00am

11:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm

4:30pm

Breakfast
Check-out and Depart from Harbor Inn Marina and Spa

Boat Tour, Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum
213 N Talbot St, St Michaels, MD 21663

Tour of Restoration Site
Lunch
Depart Easton

Western Maryland Drop-off



